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Wikingerkonig 2017

( geforderter Teiler: 195,0)

Michael Busch

Uwe Raddatz
Bernd Kronfeld
Jamie Kissmann
Sonja Solisch
Alexander Solisch
Ralf Solisch
Maximilian Solisch
Iris Kissmann
Lukas Raddatz
Sinje Bartels
Torben Solisch
Walter Vierke

Jara Solisch

Teiler

194,4

190,2
202,7
180,3
174,9
223,8
151,0
252,9
257,0
322,0
432,8
525,0
631,0
695,0

Differenz

-0,6

-4,8
7,7
-14,7
-20,1
28,8
-44,0
57,9
62,0
127,0
237,8
330,0
436,0
500,0



